

John Lewis Stock Number	<b>54630622</b>
Name	<b>Sparkling Rose &amp; Chocolates Gift Box</b>
Contents	John Lewis Sparkling Rose 75cl Martin's Chocolatier Raspberry Marc De Champagne Truffles 84g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: <b>Virginia Hayward Ltd</b>
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	John Lewis Sparkling Rose 75cl
Ingredients	Contains: <b>SULPHITES</b>

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	0
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Zonin 1821, 9, Via Borgolecco, Gambellara, Veneto, Italy, 36053
Instructions for use	0
Alcoholic Strength	11
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Martin's Chocolatier Raspberry Marc De Champagne Truffles 84g
Ingredients	sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>MILK</b> powder, fresh cream ( <b>MILK</b> ), glucose, freeze dried raspberry, marc de champagne 2%, raspberry puree, sorbitol, skimmed <b>MILK</b> powder, (emulsifier) <b>SOYA</b> Lecithin, beetroot colour , natural flavouring. This product may contain traces of NUTS. White chocolate contains minmum 30% cocoa butter, minimum 20% <b>MILK</b> solids

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	ENGLAND
Storage Instructions	DRY COOL PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT
Manufacturer's Name and Address	LESSITERS, 61 LONDON RD, WOOLMER GREEN, KNEBWORTH, HERTOFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND, SG3 6JE
Instructions for use	USE BY USE BY DATE

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2234 / 535
Fat	36
Of which saturated	22.5
Carbohydrate	46.4
Of which sugars	45
Fibre	1.2
Protein	6.1
Salt	0.2

Alcoholic Strength	1
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes